
Overskrift

DELOVERSKR IFT
Hoveddel

FARRIS, FARRIS BRIS

TOAST

PØLSE M/BRØD ELLER LOMPE

POTETGULL, POPCORN

VAFFEL

PØLSE M/BØRD OG LOMPE

SUKKERTØY

KAFFE

BATTERY

NUDLER

SMÅ JUICE, VANN

BRUS, VANN, ISTE

KJÆRLIGHET PÅ PINNE

RETT I KOPPEN

LØPSMAPPE

BILTRALLE LODD

40KR

40KR

20KR

35KR

30KR

10KR

25KR

30KR

40KR

40KR

20KR

50KR

40KR

100KR

DRIKKE

SNACKS

MAT

VENDKVERN
MOTORBANE

10KR

5KR

VINDUS-STREAMER 100KR
150KR

SJOKOLADE


